QLD STATE COMMITTEE – 2016/2017
	Role
	Name
	Address
	Tel
	Email

	Co-Convener
	Gregor Tevz
	QUT / TRI
	
	Gregor.tevz@qut.edu.au

	
	Lena von Schuckmann
	QIMR Berghofer Medical Research Institute
	
	lena.vonschuckmann@uqconnect.edu.au

	Deputy Convenor / Secretary
	Fleur Garton
	UQ/MCRI
	
	f.garton@imb.uq.edu.au

	Treasurer
	Priyadarshini (Rebecca) Faleiro
	QIMRB
	
	Priyadarshini.Faleiro@qimrberghofer.edu.au 

	Membership
	Christina (Tina) Schroeder
	Institute for Molecular Bioscience, The University of Queensland
	07 3346 2021
	c.schroeder@imb.uq.edu.au 

	Sponsorship Coordinator
	(Role to be covered by Convenor/Deputy Convenor)
	
	
	

	Media Contact
	(Outreach member)
	
	
	

	General Committee members
	
	
	
	

	
	Paul Dawson
	Mater Research Institute
	0428122166
	Paul.dawson@mater.uq.edu.au

	
	Daniel Wallace
	QUT IHBI 
	07 3345 3058
	d5.wallace@qut.edu.au  

	
	
	
	
	

	Health and Medical Research Awards Subcommittee
	Indira Prasadam (Chair)
	QUT
	
	i.prasadam@qut.edu.au

	
	Zeinab Khalil 
	UQ DI/IMB
	
	z.khalil@uq.edu.au

	
	Jing Liu
	QIMR Berghofer
	
	Jing.Liu@qimrberghofer.edu.au

	
	
	
	
	

	Dinner Subcommittee
	Nesli Avgan (Chair)


	QUT IHBI/TRI
	
	nesli.avgan@qut.edu.au 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Samantha Cosh
	Mater Research Institute/UQ/TRI
	
	Samantha.cosh@mater.uq.edu.au

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Public Outreach (inc. School Quiz)
	Sohinee Sarkar
	QUT IHBI
	
	sohinee.sarkar@qut.edu.au

	
	Anna Weis
	QIMR Berghofer Medical Research Institute
	
	anna.weis@qimrberghofer.edu.au 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Postgraduate Student sub-committee
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	?? (Treasurer)
	
	
	

	
	?? (Secretary)
	
	
	

	
	Haolu Wang
	UQ
	
	h.wang21@uq.edu.au

	
	Diego Calvopina
	QIMR Berghofer Medical Research Institute
	
	diego.calvopina@qimrberghofer.edu.au 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Debottam Sinha
	QIMR Berghofer Medical Research Institute
	
	Debottam.Sinha@qimrberghofer.edu.au

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Esha Shah
	QUT IHBI/TRI
	
	e.shah@qut.edu.au

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


